RoHS Compliant
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Rating
Chip resistor arrays Chip jumper array
Item Rating Item Rating
Rated power(70°C) 1/32W/element
25V Rated current 1A
50V

component.
Dimensions
How to Order
CRB2A 4E 103 J  T
①Series(CRB2A: 2.01.0mm, concave termination, 4elements)
 (CRC2A: 2.01.0mm, convex termination, 4elements)
 (CRC11A: 1.01.0mm, convex termination, 2elements)
②Number of elements(4E: 4 elements)
(2E: 2 elements)
③Resistance Value(3 digits numbering)
472 = 4.7k 103 = 10k
000 = 0(Chip Jumper Array)
④Tolerance
⑤Packaging
(Unit : mm)
L
C
W
T
d
P
e b
R1 R2 R3 R4
R1 = R2 = R3 = R4
(Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm)
Code L W T P
Dimensions 1.00 1.00 0.35 0.65typ
Code c d e1
Dimensions 0.20 0.20 0.33
0.10
0.10
0.15
0.15
0.10
0.10
0.15
0.15
0.05
0.05
• Non-marking on chips
•
J 5% Blank Chip Jumper Array
Code   Style               Form    Material Packing unit
H      CRC11A         Taping   Paper  10000pcs/reel
0.10
0.10
CRC2A4E seriesCRB2A4E series
L
W
d
P T
e2e1
R1 R2 R3 R4
R1 = R2 = R3 = R4
c
CRC11A2E series
Code L W T P b
Dimensions 2.0 1.0 0.4 0.5typ 0.15typ

changing the pattern pitch.
Dimensions
How to Order
CRC4A 8E 103 J T
①Series CRC4A
②Number of elements
8E = 8 elements
③Resistance value
3 digits numbering
④Tolerance
⑤Packaging
① ② ③ ④⑤
Rating(Unit : mm)
• No marking on chips.
Chip Resistor Arrays
Item Rating
Rated power (70°C)
1/16W/element
1/4W/packege
Max working voltage* 25V
Max over-load voltage 50V
Resistance value 10 to 1M
Torerance J:5%
Working temperature 55 to 125°C
Number of elements 8E:8elements
J 5%
T Taping paper 5,000pcs/reel
W
P
R1 R2 R3
R1R2R3R4R5R6R7R8
R4 R5 R6 R7
dC
TL
e
R8R8
8 element chip Resistor Array / CRC4A8E series (Convex Termination)
8 element chip Resistor Array / CRB6A8E series (Concave Termination)
 Rated Voltage : Rated power  Resistance value,
whichever is less.